1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

JOB #
QUOTE #
78.0" (AT FULL
WORKSURFACE
HEIGHT)
36.50" - 30.50"
1.0" FRONT OVERHANG
.125" SIDE
OVERHANG
UPPER SHELF W/ BRKTS
K13070-12: 36x12
K13032-12: 48x12
K13033-12: 60x12
K13034-12: 72x12
LOWER SHELF W/ BRKTS
K7003-36: 36W
K7003-48: 48W
K7003-60: 60W
K7003-72: 72W
UPRIGHT POST KITS
K13409-36: 36W
K13409-48: 48W
K13409-60: 60W
K13409-72: 72W
PHENOLIC TOPS
LL3630CRP: 36x30
LL4830CRP: 48x30
LL6030CRP: 60x30
LL7230CRP: 72x30
TABLE FRAME
UTA36B: 36W ADJ HT
UTA48B: 48W ADJ HT
UTA60B: 60W ADJ HT
UTA72B: 72W ADJ HT
• 14GA 2 x 2" STEEL TUBE CONSTRUCTION TYPICAL
• ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
• STATIC LOAD CAPACITY, EQUALLY DISTRIBUTED
       -COMBINED SYSTEM, NO CASTERS : 1200 LBS (880 LBS W/ CASTERS)